
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 690 550 70 70

2 County Durham 669 549 60 60

3 Northumberland 552 452 50 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 189 George McKenna Tyne and Wear 145 50 47 48
2 99 Zan Renwick County Durham 142 50 50 42
3 94 Luke Allen County Durham 139 43 50 46
4 191 Nathan Shilito Tyne and Wear 137 48 44 45
5 96 Joseph Downing County Durham 136 40 48 48

6= 190 Luke Carroll Tyne and Wear 134 48 46 40
6= 193 Lewis Liddle Tyne and Wear 134 42 42 50
8 194 Lorenzo Tanoh Tyne and Wear 133 46 47 40

9= 97 Chris Milburn County Durham 132 43 44 45
9= 192 thomas Bowden Tyne and Wear 132 46 36 50
11 95 Josh Bishop County Durham 126 44 40 42

12= 98 Dillon Openshaw County Durham 120 40 42 38
12= 184 Cameron Mc Claren Northumberland 120 38 38 44
14 181 Matthew Fairhurst Northumberland 116 38 40 38
15 183 Owen Wilcox Northumberland 110 36 38 36
16 182 Harry Brown Northumberland 106 34 36 36

17= 100 Oliver Taylor County Durham 0
17= 188 Cameron Mather Tyne and Wear 0



Team Results County Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 690 550 70 70

2 County Durham 669 549 60 60

3 Northumberland 552 452 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
94 Luke Allen 2LR 24.4 24.4 4= 43
94 Luke Allen S 11.25 11.47 0.00 11.47 1 50
94 Luke Allen SLJ 2.16 2.23 2.27 2.27 3 46
95 Josh Bishop 4LR 52.3 52.3 4 44
95 Josh Bishop SB 73 73 6 40
95 Josh Bishop SLJ 2.12 2.19 2.13 2.19 5 42
96 Joseph Downing 2LR 24.6 24.6 6 40
96 Joseph Downing S 10.22 10.69 10.60 10.69 2 48
96 Joseph Downing STJ 7.20 7.25 7.45 7.45 2 48
97 Chris Milburn 2LR 24.4 24.4 4= 43
97 Chris Milburn S 9.15 9.46 8.73 9.46 4 44
97 Chris Milburn STJ 7.00 7.20 7.05 7.20 3= 45
98 Dillon Openshaw 4LR 55.9 55.9 6 40
98 Dillon Openshaw SB 75 75 5 42
98 Dillon Openshaw SLJ 1.94 2.07 2.06 2.07 7 38
99 Zan Renwick 4LR 49.8 49.8 1 50
99 Zan Renwick SB 79 79 1 50
99 Zan Renwick STJ 6.65 6.95 7.00 7.00 5 42

100 Oliver Taylor S 8.39 7.92 7.59 8.39



Team Results Northumberland (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 690 550 70 70

2 County Durham 669 549 60 60

3 Northumberland 552 452 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
181 Matthew Fairhurst 4LR 57.9 57.9 7 38
181 Matthew Fairhurst S 7.28 7.73 0.00 7.73 6 40
181 Matthew Fairhurst STJ 6.00 6.00 5.90 6.00 7 38
182 Harry Brown 2LR 28.8 28.8 9 34
182 Harry Brown SB 61 61 8 36
182 Harry Brown STJ 5.05 4.85 4.80 5.05 8 36
183 Owen Wilcox 2LR 27.7 27.7 8 36
183 Owen Wilcox SB 68 68 7 38
183 Owen Wilcox SLJ 1.64 1.76 1.76 1.76 8 36
184 Cameron Mc Claren 2LR 25.2 25.2 7 38
184 Cameron Mc Claren S 7.19 0.00 0.00 7.19 7 38
184 Cameron Mc Claren SLJ 1.85 2.23 2.22 2.23 4 44



Team Results Tyne and Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 690 550 70 70

2 County Durham 669 549 60 60

3 Northumberland 552 452 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
189 George McKenna 2LR 23.3 23.3 1 50
189 George McKenna SB 78 78 2= 47
189 George McKenna SLJ 2.32 2.32 2.26 2.32 2 48
190 Luke Carroll 2LR 24.0 24.0 2 48
190 Luke Carroll S 8.35 9.14 9.49 9.49 3 46
190 Luke Carroll SLJ 2.12 1.82 2.06 2.12 6 40
191 Nathan Shilito 4LR 50.8 50.8 2 48
191 Nathan Shilito SB 76 76 4 44
191 Nathan Shilito STJ 7.05 6.75 7.20 7.20 3= 45
192 thomas Bowden 4LR 52.0 52.0 3 46
192 thomas Bowden S 6.43 4.94 0.00 6.43 8 36
192 thomas Bowden STJ 7.65 7.65 6.80 7.65 1 50
193 Lewis Liddle 4LR 52.8 52.8 5 42
193 Lewis Liddle S 8.08 8.32 8.97 8.97 5 42
193 Lewis Liddle SLJ 2.32 2.47 2.37 2.47 1 50
194 Lorenzo Tanoh 2LR 24.1 24.1 3 46
194 Lorenzo Tanoh SB 78 78 2= 47
194 Lorenzo Tanoh STJ 6.40 6.95 6.55 6.95 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 189 George McKenna 23.3 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 190 Luke Carroll 24.0 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 194 Lorenzo Tanoh 24.1 46

4= County Durham Blue 94 Luke Allen 24.4 43
4= County Durham Blue 97 Chris Milburn 24.4 43
6 County Durham Blue 96 Joseph Downing 24.6 40
7 Northumberland Silver 184 Cameron Mc Claren 25.2 38
8 Northumberland Silver 183 Owen Wilcox 27.7 36
9 Northumberland Silver 182 Harry Brown 28.8 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham Blue 99 Zan Renwick 49.8 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 191 Nathan Shilito 50.8 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 192 thomas Bowden 52.0 46
4 County Durham Blue 95 Josh Bishop 52.3 44
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 193 Lewis Liddle 52.8 42
6 County Durham Blue 98 Dillon Openshaw 55.9 40
7 Northumberland Silver 181 Matthew Fairhurst 57.9 38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:43.0 0.0 1:43.0 70.0
2 01 County Durham Blue 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 60.0
3 02 Northumberland Silver 2:01.2 0.0 2:01.2 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 70.0
2 01 County Durham Blue 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 60.0
3 02 Northumberland Silver 1:50.0 0.0 1:50.0 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham Blue 94 Luke Allen 11.47 50
2 County Durham Blue 96 Joseph Downing 10.69 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 190 Luke Carroll 9.49 46
4 County Durham Blue 97 Chris Milburn 9.46 44
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 193 Lewis Liddle 8.97 42
6 Northumberland Silver 181 Matthew Fairhurst 7.73 40
7 Northumberland Silver 184 Cameron Mc Claren 7.19 38
8 Tyne and Wear Sky 192 thomas Bowden 6.43 36

County Durham Blue 100 Oliver Taylor 8.39 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 County Durham Blue 99 Zan Renwick 79 50
2= Tyne and Wear Sky 189 George McKenna 78 47
2= Tyne and Wear Sky 194 Lorenzo Tanoh 78 47
4 Tyne and Wear Sky 191 Nathan Shilito 76 44
5 County Durham Blue 98 Dillon Openshaw 75 42
6 County Durham Blue 95 Josh Bishop 73 40
7 Northumberland Silver 183 Owen Wilcox 68 38
8 Northumberland Silver 182 Harry Brown 61 36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 193 Lewis Liddle 2.47 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 189 George McKenna 2.32 48
3 County Durham Blue 94 Luke Allen 2.27 46
4 Northumberland Silver 184 Cameron Mc Claren 2.23 44
5 County Durham Blue 95 Josh Bishop 2.19 42
6 Tyne and Wear Sky 190 Luke Carroll 2.12 40
7 County Durham Blue 98 Dillon Openshaw 2.07 38
8 Northumberland Silver 183 Owen Wilcox 1.76 36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 192 thomas Bowden 7.65 50
2 County Durham Blue 96 Joseph Downing 7.45 48

3= County Durham Blue 97 Chris Milburn 7.20 45
3= Tyne and Wear Sky 191 Nathan Shilito 7.20 45
5 County Durham Blue 99 Zan Renwick 7.00 42
6 Tyne and Wear Sky 194 Lorenzo Tanoh 6.95 40
7 Northumberland Silver 181 Matthew Fairhurst 6.00 38
8 Northumberland Silver 182 Harry Brown 5.05 36


